SARATOGA WORKOUT TAB (August 2, 2025)

3F

Down the Line g.3 Quick P
Everytimeithinkofu f.2 ~ Nevin M

In Our Time f.4 Joseph, Jr. S
Indy Bay .3 Joseph, Jr. S
King of Fog g.2 Williams O
Napoleon Solo c.2 Summers C
No Mo Candy f.4 Joseph, Jr. S
Quadrate f.2 Ribaudo R
Spirit Forward f.2 Schettino D
eSun Kiss f.2 Mott W
eTiger Rocket c.2

Tristar Fury f.2 Ortiz J
Zelenaf.2 Nevin M
4F

%Rayon de Lune c.2

%Miss Hollywood c.2 Gargan D
%Sauvecito c.2

%Guana (IRE) f.2 Pletcher T
%New Hope Road c.2  Brown C
Akkadian c.2 Brown C
Alghero c.2 Brown C
Alyeska f.3 Brown C
Antiquarian c.4 Pletcher T
Apalta c.3 Pletcher T
Arch's Assault g.3 Baker C
Atomic Age ¢.3 Brown C
Attfield c.2 Morley T
Awesome Czech f.4 De Paz H
Barb g.3 Maker M
Baseball Lady f.2 Joseph, Jr. S
Belouni (FR) g.5 Brown C
***Best Bet 9.7 Rodriguez G
Big Brown Delivers ¢.3 Morley T
Boss Henry c.2 Brown C
**Bramito 9.5 Rodriguez G
***Breslau g.6 Casse N
***Brew Pub g.7 Kantarmaci |
Bring Me a Check g.8 ~ Maker M
Buntus Foclora c.2 Pletcher T
***Catherine Wheel f.4 Brown C
Chaumet f.2 Terranova Il J
Cognition f.2 Brown C
Conman g.5

Costa Terra h.6 Kantarmaci |
Daisy Doo c.2 Ribaudo R
Deep Learning f.2 Brown C
Delver f.2 Nevin M
Diamond Child c.2 Giddings M

Terranova Il J
Terranova Il J

Dimensionality .3
Dinghy Bar c.2

Donor Advised f.3 Brown C
***Dot's Dollar h.6 Rodriguez G
***Dr. Kraft h.5 Kantarmaci |
Edict (ARG) m.5 Donk D
***E| Rezeen c.4 Pletcher T
Empires King c.2 Sacco G
English Castle g.4 De Paz H
Escape Hall c.2 Weaver G
Essence L Vee .2 Hennig M
Fancy Gentleman c.2 Gargan D
Filoso .3 Summers C
Fin Del Mundo c.2 Morey W
Final Denile g.4 De Paz H
***Eire Agate f.3 Maker M
First of His Name g.4

Flaunting f.2 Brown C
Fraudster .2 Pletcher T
Frizzante g.4 Rice L
Funto Tap c.3 Pletcher T
Gallant Greta f.4 Maker M
Ginger Ale f.2 Brisset R
God Givenc.3 Maker M
Golden Tornado c.2 Gargan D
Good Cheer .3 Cox B
Grand Gala f.2 Pletcher T
Grand Sonata h.6 Pletcher T
Grayosh f.4 Brown C
Grit N Glitter f.2 Hennig M
Growth Equity c.2 Brown C
Guitarist c.2 Brown C
***Halina's Forte .4 Bauer P
eHave You Heard c.4 Maker M
Hedge Ratio c.2 Brown C
Hollygrove f.3 Beckman D
Hong Kong Phooey c¢.2 Rodriguez R
***'m Wide Awake g.5 Casse N
Invictus ¢.3 Cox B

It's Our Time c.2 Amoss T
Jet Off ¢.2 Weaver G
Jolted c.2 Beckman D
Just Music f.4 Rice L
Karma Cat f.2 Beckman D
Krissys Star f.2 Morey W
Laughing Boy h.7 Rice L
***_eading Role g.3 Morey W
Lexico f.2 Beckman D
***| imes Don't Lie f.3 Brown C
Little Prankster m.5 Bauer P
Locked c.4 Pletcher T
***Maggie Go (ARG) f.4 Brown C
Magical Ways g¢.6 Rodriguez R

Magnum's Macrobrst c.2 Donk D

Malus ¢.2 Pletcher T
Margie's Intention f.3 Cox B
Maria Callas f.2 Brown C
Market Hours f.2 Brown C

e - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

06/14/25 BAQ Mcl20000-c Fin5

07/10/25 SAR DelLaRosel -135k Fin2
07/03/25 SAR VctryRdeG3 -175k Fin3
07/04/25 SAR Msw Fin4

07/19/25 MTH MatchmkrG3 -300k Fin4

07/05/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin3
07/04/25 SAR SuburbnG2 -400k Fin2
07/04/25 SAR Msw Fin4
06/28/25 BAQ Msw Fin6
10/12/24 BAQ Msw Fin3

07/04/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Finl
07/16/25 SAR Msw Fin2

07/12/25 GP Msw Fin6

07/20/25 SAR CIm40000 Finl
07/17/25 SAR CIm16000 Fin4
06/27/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin4

07/12/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Finé
06/26/25 CD Aoc80000nw2$/x Fin9
07/06/25 SAR Clm12500-c Fin3
06/08/25 SAR Aoc50000nw1$/x Fin10

07/20/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin2

06/15/25 GP Aoc62500nw2$/x-N Fin4
06/15/25 BAQ Aoc50000nw1$/x Fin3

07/18/25 SAR Msw Fin5
07/18/25 SAR Msw Fin3

07/13/25 SAR Aoc100000nw1$/x-N Fin3
07/13/25 SAR CIm25000 Fin6

06/20/25 BAQ Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Finl
07/10/25 SAR DeLaRoseL -135k Fin6
07/12/25 SAR BwInGrnG2 -200k Fin2
07/05/25 SAR Msw Fin2

07/19/25 SAR Mcl50000 Finl

03/08/25 TAM TamDbyG3 -400k Fin7

07/17/25 SAR SOC 50000/40000 Fin3
07/18/25 SAR Mcl50000-c Fin5
06/07/25 CD Str30000nw3/L Fin6

07/12/25 SAR Msw Fin5
06/29/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1$/x Fin5
11/03/24 BAQ Msw Fin2
06/22/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin2
07/12/25 SAR Msw Fin4
07/17/25 SAR Msw Fin7

06/06/25 SAR AcornG1 -500k Fin5
07/12/25 SAR Msw Fin7

07/19/25 MTH UnitdNtnG2 -612k Fin2
07/19/25 MTH MatchmkrG3 -300k Fin3

07/19/25 SAR Msw Fin2

07/20/25 SAR HnrbIMsG2 -200k Finl
05/08/25 BAQ CIm30000nw3/L Finl

07/03/25 SAR VctryRdeG3 -175k Fin4

07/05/25 SAR Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin3
07/19/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin6

07/11/25 SAR Msw Fin4

07/20/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin5

06/25/25 CD CIm32000-c Fin5
06/22/25 CD Mcl50000 Fin2

06/05/25 SAR Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin3
07/20/25 SAR HnrbIMsG2 -200k Fin8
07/04/25 SAR SuburbnG2 -400k Fin3
06/14/25 MTH EatntwnG3 -150k Fin2
07/12/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin3

07/13/25 SAR Msw Finl
06/14/25 DEL DelOaksG3 -300k Fin2

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Dirt - Fast

:39.95B
:38.25BG
:37.47B
:37.55B
141.65B
:37.00B
:38.00B
:38.00B
:38.89B
:36.00BG
:36.00BG
:38.65BG
:38.25BG

:49.00 B
:149.00B
:49.00 B
:149.03B G
149.95 B
:50.63 B
149.95 B
:48.00 B
:148.25B
:49.00 B
:51.85B
:50.69 B
149.25B G
:51.66 B
:147.85B
:51.55B
:48.89 B
:50.00 B
:50.75B
:149.49B
:52.00B
:51.22B
:50.56 B
:51.66 B
:148.05B G
:48.00 B
148.44B G
:48.89 B
:48.88 B
:51.88 B
:50.00 B
149.75BG
:50.85 B
:149.00B
:149.21B
148.44B G
:49.00 B
:50.00 B
:51.23B
:51.50 B
149.49B
:50.66 B
:51.00 B
:147.80 B
:149.55 B
:49.00 B
:50.66 B
:148.48 B G
:51.00B
:51.00 B
:149.00B
149.75B G
:149.95B
:149.49B
:49.00 B
149.75B
:49.00 B
:50.50 B
:48.00 B
:48.88 B
:50.25 B
149.49B
:149.63 B
149.25BG
:49.58 B
:50.63 B
:51.25B
:47.65B
:49.00 B
:50.00 B
149.41B
:149.53 B
:49.00 B
:47.83BG
:147.80B
:49.00 B
149.49B
:50.00 B
148.48B G
:48.80 B
148.23B
:49.68 B
:50.00 B
:52.65B
:148.25B
:149.63 B
:147.89B
:51.50 B
:49.02 B
:48.88 B
149.49B
:149.90 B

4F

Mayor of Midnight (IRE) g.3 Brown C

Memorized f.2
***Merica's Back g.3
Midwest Princess f.2
Miriam's Fire (GB) f.3
Money Lane f.2
Moon On Fire c.2

Mr. Miracle c.2
***Neshika f.2

New Magic c.3

No Merlot g.3

Nycon f.2

Old Time Rocknroll c.2
On the Ledge g.5
Operation Overlord c.3
Palace Boss g.4
Pampered f.2
***Passing Game g.4
Pele's Hair f.2
Pepper J c.2

Pinch of Bourbon .3
Raging Sea m.5

Raging Sea Captain c.2

Randomized m.5
Regaled f.4
***Rhetorical g.4
Rippin c.2

Rouge Grandeur f.2
Sabby Sunset f.3
San Antonio Sara f.2
Sassmaster c.2
Scarlett's Halo f.3
Secured Lender g.4
Senior Lender c.2
Singleminded c.3
Snare ¢.3

***Social Scene (GB) f.2

Sol Hope m.6

Sounds Like a Plan ¢.3
St. Addie f.3

Stolen Base h.6

Stone County c.2

***Storm the Streets g.3

Sugar Run £.3
Tactics ¢.2

Terminal Velocity g.3
***Tizmarkus c.4
Tralee Girl £.3
Traviesa f.3

**Tut's Revenge g.9
Two Martini's f.2
Uncle Jim ¢.3
Unlimitedpotential h.6
Vekoma Rides ¢.3
Victory Hall f.2
Wicked Improbable ¢.3
Winning Method c.2
With the Angels .3

You're Lookin Good c.2

Zapruder g.5
*»*Zverev 9.4

SF

%Spice Is Nice c.2
%Sophia's Song c.2
***Awesome Aaron ¢.6
Bermuda Triangle c.3
Bet the Gray .2

Big Dom c.2

***Big Gain g.4

Dear Chairman c.3
***Eorgiving Spirit g.6
Geostoblame c.2

Get Back Loretta f.3
Glorious Boy c.2
Handleman c.2

Hop Sing g.4

Hours in a Day c.4
Ima Big Bad Wolf c.2
Irresistible f.2

Irtigaa f.2

Magnitude c.3
Maturation ¢.2
Mikealicious g.4

Mo Spice c.2

Omaha Storm c.2
eOscar's Hope c.2
Phileas Fogg 9.5
Silent Scheme c.2
Standoutsensation f.4
Swiss Army Knife ¢.2
Systemic Change g.6
Tam Tam .2

Trade Imbalance c.4
Turn and Count ¢.3
Vekomasan c.2
Vibrant Express g.3
**\Waitlist 9.4

Brown C
Maker M
Walden W
Maker M
Hennig M
Rodriguez G
Brown C
Maker M
Brown C
Kimmel J
Beckman D
Brown C
Brown B
Pletcher T
De Paz H
Pletcher T

Ortiz J
Giddings M
Hennig M
Brown C
Rodriguez R
Brown C
Beckman D
Walden W
Beckman D
Ferraro J
Terranova Il J

Pletcher T
Brown C
Brown C
Brown C
Brown C
Ribaudo R
Walden W
Maker M

De Paz H
Kimmel J
Levine B
Ortiz J
David C
Hennig M
Pletcher T
Bartkowski L
Casse N
Maker M
Pletcher T
Maker M
Brown C
Kantarmaci |
Kantarmaci |
Kimmel J
David C
Morley T
Brown C
Rice L

Cox B
Maker M

Pletcher T
Pletcher T
Casse N
Morey W
Amoss T
Amoss T
Rodriguez R
Guerrero J
Rodriguez R
Pletcher T
Stall, Jr. A
Martin C
Summers C
D'Angelo J
Rice L

Cox B
Pletcher T
Pletcher T
Asmussen S
Weaver G
Martin C
Cox B
Hennig M
Amoss T
Rodriguez G
Hennig M
Amoss T
Pletcher T
Asmussen S
Bauer P
Rice L
Martin C
Weaver G

Rice L

07/19/25 SAR Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin5
06/27/25 BAQ Msw Fin2

10/06/24 BAQ MatronG3 -175k Fin8

06/29/25 BAQ Msw Fin5

07/11/25 MTH Msw Finl

07/20/25 SAR Mcl50000 Fin4

07/19/25 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Fin3
06/20/25 BAQ Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin3
07/21/25 ELP Aoc50000nw2%$/x-N Fin7
07/18/25 SAR Msw Fin3

07/03/25 SAR Msw Fin8

07/18/25 SAR ShuveeG2 -200k Fin3
07/19/25 MTH MPtchrG3 -500k Finl

05/16/25 PIM ADuPontL -125k Fin3
07/19/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Finl

07/13/25 SAR Mcl50000 Fin5
07/12/25 GP Msw Fin3

07/13/25 SAR Msw Finl
07/13/25 SAR Msw Fin4

07/19/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin2
07/16/25 SAR Msw Fin3

06/05/25 SAR Aoc50000nw1$/x-c Fin6
07/17/25 SAR RVioletteB -150k Fin3
05/17/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin2
06/28/25 BAQ CIm50000cnd Finl

07/12/25 ELP CIm30000cnd Fin2
07/13/25 SAR Msw Fin3

06/28/25 BAQ Msw Finl

07/18/25 SAR Str50000nw1/x Fin6
06/05/25 SAR Msw Finl

05/25/25 CD Aoc80000nw2$/x Fin4
07/12/25 SAR CIlm100000 Fin6
06/15/25 BAQ Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Finl
07/19/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin4
07/19/25 SAR Msw Fin2

07/04/25 SAR Msw Fin5

11/17/24 AQU KeyCentsB -100k Finl

12/08/24 AQU Alw80000nw1$/x Fin3
07/20/25 SAR CIm40000-c Fin2

07/04/25 SAR SuburbnG2 -400k Fin6
05/05/25 IND Msw Fin2

07/13/25 SAR CIlm25000-c Fin4
06/21/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Finl
07/06/25 SAR Clm12500-c Finl
07/13/25 SAR Msw Fin4

06/29/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1$/x Fin3
11/30/24 AQU CIm16000nw2/L Finl

07/05/25 PRM lowaDbyL -250k Finl

07/05/25 SAR Clm50000cnd Finl

07/04/25 SAR SuburbnG2 -400k Finl
07/20/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Finl
07/16/25 SAR Str20000nw2/3m Fin6
07/20/25 SAR CIm30000nw3/L Fin5
05/25/25 BAQ Aoc100000nw1$/x-N Fin4

07/17/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin4

:50.69 B
:48.89B
:50.50 B
149.44B
48.77B
149.55B
:52.00B
:49.58 B
:50.70B
:50.00B
49.75B
149.50B
148.11BG
49.67B
149.02B
49.63B
:50.25B
49.00B
:47.90B G
49.00B
:50.85B
48.77B
:50.00B
48.77B
49.50B
48.88B
:49.00B
:51.25B
49.21B
:51.55B
:49.00B
49.00B
:50.63 B
:49.00B
:50.00 B
:50.00B
49.44B
49.00B
49.63B
:50.66 B
48.00B
:48.66 B G
49.22B
49.65B
149.03BG
49.63B
:52.25B
:50.70B
:49.00B
:50.00 B
149.90B
:50.55B
149.89B
49.75B
149.22B
:50.75B
148.11BG
:50.56 B
:48.05B G
:50.50B
:50.88 B

1:02.25B
1:02.25B
:59.63 B
1:01.02B
1:00.60 B
:59.22B
1:01.85B
1:02.50B
1:01.85B
1:02.04B
1:01.85B
1:02.00B
1:01.65B
1:01.00 B
1:02.05B
1:03.00B
1:.01.65B
1:01.65B
1:01.05B
1:02.65B
1:02.00B
1:03.00B
1:01.95B
:59.00B
1:02.45B
1:01.95B
1:00.60B
1:02.04B
1:01.05B
1:01.25B
1:02.05B
1:.01.87BG
1:02.23B
1:01.77B
1:02.50 B



SARATOGA WORKOUT TAB (August 2, 2025)

Summary
Dirt - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 13 :36.00 :41.65 :38.12
4 Furlongs 153 :47.65 :52.65 :49.64
5 Furlongs 35 :59.00 1:03.00 1:.01.64

Copyright (c) August 2, 2025 The New York Racing Association Inc. The copying, reproduction or republication of the materials contained herein, in any manner,
without the express written permission of The New York Racing Association Inc. is strictly prohibited. The New York Racing Association Inc. makes every effort
to ensure the accuracy of the data contained in this publication but is not responsible for errors therein.



SARATOGA WORKOUT TAB (August 2, 2025)

Dirt training - Fast

3F 4F
***Antonucci f.3 Antonucci J :39.78B Nelson Avenue g.6 Abreu J 07/18/25 SAR Aoc100000cnd-N Fin2 :49.55B
Colossus c.2 Delgado G :37.83B Newlyn c.2 Weaver G :50.78 BG
Connect and Cruise c.2 Baker C :38.11B Next On Stage f.4 Handal R 07/05/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin2 49.03B
Dirty Shirley f.2 McPeek K :38.77B No Ordinary Love f.3 Abreu J 07/18/25 SAR Msw Fin2 :51.33B
ellios c.2 Delgado G :37.35B Opulent Restraint (IRE) £.3 Brown C 07/05/25 SAR BelOksInG1 -500k Fin3 :149.58 B
Miss Call f.2 McPeek K :38.77B Play With Fire £.3 Brown C 07/03/25 SAR WIdApplseL -150k Fin2 :149.70B
***No Evidence c.3 Clement M 07/13/25 SAR QuikCallG3 -175k Fin3 :39.02B ***Program Trading (GB) r.5 Brown C 06/08/24 SAR ManhttnG1 -1000k Fin5 149.96 B
Princess Azara f.2 Gargan D :38.93B Ragazzo d'Oro g.5 Brown B 05/25/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin7 :51.51B
Redistricting (GB) g.5  Brown C 07/19/25 MTH UnitdNtnG2 -612k Finl :51.46 B
Running On Bourbon ¢.2 Begg J :48.45B G
4F S S Quality c.2 McPeek K 07/19/25 SAR Msw Fin5 :52.27B
. . ***Senza Parole .3 08/23/24 SAR Msw Finl :48.00 B
%Queen's Secretc.2 _ Sharp J , 50.35BG  gharing Wisdom (GB) f.2 McPeek K :50.04 B
Activist Investing (GB) h.5 Brown C 07/19/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin2 :51.46B She's Country f.2 Weaver G -49.44B G
Alimara (FR) .4 Brown C 07/19/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin7 149.43B  gpoot the Nickelc.3  DeVaux A 05/23/25 BAQ SOC 50000 - N Fin2 :50.91 B
eAlpine Giant .3 Englehart J 06/26/25 BAQ Msw Finl :47.85B Sky Low Low f.3 10/20/24 BAQ Msw Fin7 14958 B
Asbury Park (GB) .3~ Brown C 07/18/25 SAR Aoc100000nw1$/x-N Finé  :49.92 B Skylarky .3 :49.09 B
*Belloro f.2 Englehart J 07/19/25 SAR Msw Fin3 149.40B  gonja Henie 1.3 Proctor T 07/20/25 SAR Msw Fin3 :50.04 B
Benedetta f.4 Asmussen S 07/20/25 SAR HnrbIMsG2 -200k Fin6 :50.04 B Spectacular Belle f.2 Englehart J ‘5221 BG
Better Humor Me m.5  Baker C 08/18/24 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Fin2 :50.87 B Street Style c.2 McGaughey Ill C '50.47 B
Blast Furnace g.4 Brion K 06/29/25 BAQ Mcl100000 Fin2 ‘49.55B  Take Charge Milady f.3 McPeek K 07/19/25 SAR CCAOaksG1 -500k Fin4  :47.91B
Blenheim Baby f.4 Abreu J 03/22/25 AQU CIm40000nw2/L Fin6 :49.09B Toga Dan g.3 Abreu J 07/11/25 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Fin3 '51.32B
Briland f.3 Brown C 07/13/25 SAR Aoc100000nw1$/x-N Fin2 :49.55B **Toga Twist C.2 Englehart J 07/06/25 SAR Msw Finl -48.46 B
Carlin Contention g.3 ~ Ryerson J 07/17/25 SAR Mcl20000 Fin5 :51.50B Voulezvous c.3 McPeek K 49.29B
Chief Liam ¢.3 McPeek K 02/24/25 OP A0c200000nw1$/x-N Fing  :50.04B  \yays and Meansf.4  Brown C 06/06/25 SAR BedOR0sG2 -300k Finl 148.66 B
***Claire's Run f.3 Bauer P 07/19/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin6 /48.49 B White Palomino r.4 07/06/24 BAQ BelDbyG1 -750k Fin2 -49.96 B
Congquering Force ¢.2  McPeek K “49.29BG  \yinnebago (IRE)c.3  ClementM 07/05/25 DEL Aoc75000nwL/x-N Fin2 149.72B
Dancinwiththeboys f.2 Baker C ) BSLOLB  wewrigleyville f.4 Proctor T 07/19/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin2 :50.90 B
Day One Starterc.2  McGaughey IIl C 07/19/25 SAR Msw Fin6 50478 wnzeitios m.5 AsmussenS  07/19/25 SAR CaressG3 -175k Fin2 '52.03B
Debt Limit (FR) g.4 Brown C 07/20/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin3 :51.07B
Extra Anejo h.5 Asmussen S 06/29/25 CD HanshinL -300k Fin3 149.81B
Fancy Lights f.2 Weaver G 149.44B G 5F
Five Wishes c.2 DeVaux A :50.19BG
***Eromanothamutha g.6 Handal R 07/03/25 SAR CIm25000-c Fin3 149.03B Bakers Street ¢.3 Sano A 07/18/25 SAR Aoc100000nw1$/x Fin7 1:03.00B
***Girls Rock f.3 Beckman D 07/12/25 SAR Msw Finl :50.06 B Betula (GB) f.4 Proctor T 07/04/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin7 1:03.19B
Gould's Gold c.4 McPeek K 07/05/25 PRM CrnhskrHG3 -300k Fin3 :52.88B Drake's Passage h.5 Clement M 07/12/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin4 1:02.14B
***Grunge c.2 Clement M :49.19BG  Fredor.6 Sano A 07/17/25 SAR SOC 50000/40000 Fin5 1:03.16 B
Honey's to Blame c.2 McPeek K 07/19/25 SAR Msw Fin7 :52.27B I Siciliano c.4 Sano A 07/19/25 SAR Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin2 1:02.46 B
Karey f.2 Martin C :51.34B ***Qcean Club m.5 Proctor T 06/28/25 WO NassauG2 -175k Finl 1:02.77B
Karsten c.2 Abreu J :51.31B eRomeo c.2 Asmussen S 06/29/25 CD BshfdMnrL -225k Finl 1:01.13B
Kathynmarissa .4 03/15/25 SA SntaAnaG3 -100k Fin5 :149.43B Sturdy g.4 Weaver G 07/13/25 SAR Msw Fin3 1:01.28B
Kuleana c.2 Englehart J 149.77B e\/oila Magic c.3 Asmussen S 02/21/25 FG Alw53000nw2/L Fin4 1:01.13B
Last Call Jenna f.2 Englehart J :52.21BG
Liberty's Advance f.2 Baker C :50.87B
Makealittlelove f.2 Weaver G :50.78BG
Mama Rock Me f.2 :149.40 B
Mischievous Trick .3 Sciacca G 06/13/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin7 :50.97B
Mission Critical c.2 Brown C :50.60B G
Move to Gold c.4 Brown C 07/20/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin4 :51.07B
Neigh Baby c.2 Englehart J :50.60BG

e - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 8 :37.35 :39.78 :38.57
4 Furlongs 67 :47.85 :52.88 :50.18
5 Furlongs 9 1:01.13 1:03.19 1:02.25

Copyright (c) August 2, 2025 The New York Racing Association Inc. The copying, reproduction or republication of the materials contained herein, in any manner,
without the express written permission of The New York Racing Association Inc. is strictly prohibited. The New York Racing Association Inc. makes every effort
to ensure the accuracy of the data contained in this publication but is not responsible for errors therein.



